
"THIS INFORMATION IS BASED ON GRAPHIC PLOTTING.  WE DO
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PLOT PLAN

SURVEYING

413 BARRIOS BAY LANE
TM218061 BY: NH

ARM
 

X SHADED

SCALE: 1" = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:
ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

TAYLOR MORRISON HOMES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48201C0945M

1/6/2017

ALLPOINTS LAND SURVEY, INC. - 1515 WITTE ROAD - HOUSTON, TEXAS 77080 - PHONE: 713-468-7707 - T.B.P.L.S. # 10122600
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ELEV. "B" RIGHT
PLAN No. G39205008

CONC. = 2673 SQ.FT.

TWO STORY
TAYLOR MORRISON

TERRACOTTA

TOTAL SOD

FRONT SOD
REAR SOD SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.APPROACH

DRIVEWAY SQ. FT.
SQ. FT.PRIVATE WALK

SQ. FT.PUBLIC WALK

TOTAL FENCE LIN. FT.

HOUSE SLAB SQ. FT.
TOTAL LOT SQ. FT.

573

153
46

105

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK

BUILDING COVERAGE %
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE %

24.01

REAR FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
LEFT FENCE
FRONT FENCE

SQ. FT.A/C PAD 32

909

29.86

2673
11131.3

128.7

73.3
114.5

20.6

337.1

766
113

879

LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.

OPTIONS: ALL STD. OPTS, BRICK
ILO SIDING REAR/SIDES 1ST FLR
ONLY, OPT 3 CAR, OPT LIFESTYLE
SPACE

COV'D. PATIO

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

PROP. SLAB = 2.5' ABOVE TOC


